

Agency. Shahwan & Sunny Winst P.V.T.

Baghatapa Gorohera Road to Yachubigha.

~~Shahwan & Sunny Winst P.V.T.~~

No. 111-111-111-111

SHAHWAN P. W. D.

E. E. R. i. d. W. o. n. g. A. y. r. a. n. g. e. l. e. d. D. I. V. I. S. I. O. N.

A. E. K. i. d. e. n. t. i. f. i. c. a. t. i. o. n. S. i. d. D. i. v. i. s. i. o. n.

B B

REASUREMENT. BOOK.

No. 21765

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

515 & Final Bill.

Name of work — Const. of Rd.
from Bughtara Ghoraha
to Yadu Bigha (M.M.S.Y.)

Agency — Sharmar & Sunny Const.
Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement No — 118 SBD/20-21

Date of work start — 12/8/20

Date of completion — 11/8/21

MEASUREMENT — NIL

192

25423
JLC

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Plw & fixing of working
Bench mark — do —

2 No. vide TMB P-66

@ Rs. 5818.59/each Rs 11637.18

(2) Reference Pillars —

6 No. vide TMB P-66

@ Rs 1727.92/each Rs 10367.52

(3) Clearing & grubbing

road land — do —

1.124 Hect, vide TMB P-66

@ Rs 51133.74/Hect Rs 57474.20

(4) Box cutting — do —

130.95 m³, vide TMB P-66

@ Rs 74.16/m³ — Rs 9711.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(5) Cont. of embankment
for 60 ft. Excavation
78.57 m³, vide TMB P-67
@ Rs 26.11/m³ - Rs 2051.20

(6) Cont. of embankment
for 100 m lead -
3634.20 m³, vide TMB P-67
@ Rs 131.03/m³ - Rs 476189.20

(7) Cont. of embankment
for 1000 m lead -
1430.10 m³, vide P-67
@ Rs 174.94/m³ - Rs 250182.00

(8) Cont. of Sub grade
Earthen shoulder
For 100 m lead -
355.00 m³, vide P-67
@ Rs 176.58/m³ - Rs 62686.00

(9) Cont. of Sub grade
& Earthen shoulder
for 100 m lead -
832.48 m³, vide TMB P-67
@ Rs 141.17/m³ - Rs 117521.00

(10) C.S.B. with well
graded material @ 100 m³
752.615 m³, vide TMB P-67
@ Rs 2365.74/m³ - Rs 1780491.00

(11) M.B.M. curbs & lining
Spreading & Compaction
480.52 m³, vide TMB P-67
Continuation
@ Rs 3591.52/m³ - Rs 1725799.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(12) providing & applying

Primer coat - do -

4398.75 m², size TMB P-68

@ Rs 45.04 / m² - Rs 198120.20

(13) providing & applying

Thick coat - do -

4398.75 m², size TMB P-68

@ Rs 15.31 / m² - Rs 67345.20

(14) plw larry & rolling

MSS 20 mm thick

4398.75 m², size TMB P-68

@ Rs 203.22 / m² - Rs 893914.20

(15) Comp. of RCC M30

grade Perimeter

321-30 m² size P-68

@ Rs 5915.84 / m² - Rs 1900769.20

(16) Hand Shovelling - do -

237-50 m², size TMB P-68

@ Rs 543.78 / m² - Rs 129148.20

(17) K.M Stone

3 No, size TMB P-68

@ Rs 1975.03 / each - Rs 5925.20

(18) 200 m Stone

7 No, size TMB P-68

@ Rs 549.83 / each - Rs 3849.20

(19) providing & fixing of

Loose Perimeter - do -

4 No. @ Rs 9205.07 / each - Rs 36820.20

(20) Boundary Pillar - do -

56 No size continuation P-69

@ Rs 462.34 / each - Rs 25891.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
21/22 — Traffic Sign					
600 mm diameter					
8 No. vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 3657.81/each					29262.00
22/23 — 600 mm circles					
4 No. vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 4929.77/each					19719.00
23/24 — 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular —					
6 No vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 6902.70/each					41416.00
24/25 — 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular —					
4 No. vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 4749.53/each					19198.00
25/26 — 900 mm Side vch					
2 No vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 8825.60/each					17651.00
26/27 — Road Marking					
for B-T Portion —					
230.00 m ² , vide TMB P-69					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² —					169151.00
27/28 — Road Marking for					
Pce Portion —					
105.00 m ² , vide TMB P-70					
@ Rs 821.20/m ² —					86235.00
28/29 — Planting of trees —					
115 No vide TMB P-70					
@ Rs 815.26/each					93755.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
29/30 — Dismantling of existing structure like columns					
6.36 m ³ , vide TMB P-70					
@ Rs 484.74/m ³ — Rs 3083.20					
30/31 — Dismantling of existing structure — do —					
94.556 m ³ vide TMB P-70					
@ Rs 231.77/m ³ — Rs 21915.20					
31/32 — Removing H.P.C boom					
15.00 m, vide P-70					
@ Rs 174.78/m — Rs 2622.00					
32/33 — Removing H.P.C 100 mm					
30.00 m, vide TMB P-70					
@ Rs 230.24/m — Rs 7090.20					
33/34 — 2/0 m excavation for foundation — do —					
106.58 m ³ , vide P-70					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ — Rs 28704.20					
34/35 — R.C.C M15 for lavatory column					
17.259 m ³ , vide TMB P-71					
@ Rs 4626.48/m ³ — Rs 79843.20					
35/36 — R.C.C m20 m 8/5					
112.99 m ³ , vide P-71					
@ Rs 5411.32/m ³ — Rs 611425.20					
36/36A — Laying R.C.C MP3 pipe 1000 mm dia					
15.00 m vide TMB P-71					

Continuation

@ Rs 3482.59/m — Rs 52239.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
36/D - Levy PCC MP3					
Pipe bed m m dia					
22.50 m, vide TMB P-71					
@ Rs 9107.90/m - Rs					2042820
37/52 - Painting on parapet					
Wall - do -					
96.32 m ² , vide P-71					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs					936120
(38) - E/W in excavation					
for foundation - do					
229.42 m ² , vide TMB P-71					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs					6017120
(39) PCC m 15 m Levy					
concrete - do -					
15.84 m ² , vide TMB P-71					
@ Rs 4626.18/m ² - Rs					7327920
(40) PCC m 20 m foundation					
66.80 m ² , vide TMB P-72					
@ Rs 5221.22/m ² - Rs					34877720
(41) S/P/SP m 4 SD bar - do					
0.32 MT, vide TMB P-72					
@ Rs 45614.52/MT - Rs					1459720
(42) Cont. of m 20 grade					
in sub structure -					
32.50 m ² , vide TMB P-72					
@ Rs 5411.32/m ² - Rs					17586820
43/44 - Primary water holes					
60 m ² , vide TMB P-72					
@ Rs 108.70/cont. - Rs					652220

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44/45 - S/F/89 HYSD bar					
2.02 MT, vide P-72					
@ Rs 45755.51/MT - Rs 92426.20					
45/46 - Contn of Rec M25					
grade - do -					
20.04 m ³ , vide P-72					
@ Rs 5999.10/m ³ - Rs 120222.20					
46/47 - Back Filling behind					
Abutment retaining -					
57.882 m ³ , vide P-72					
@ Rs 702.46/m ³ - Rs 40660.20					
47/48 - Filter media -					
36.79 m ³ , vide P-73					
@ Rs 3134.77/m ³ - Rs 115334.20					
48/49 - Provision for Contn					
Rec M25 in S/S -					
7.50 m ³ , vide TMB P-73					
@ Rs 6541.20/m ³ - Rs 49059.20					
49/50 - S/F/89 HYSD bar					
0.760 MT, vide P-73					
@ Rs 46805.31/MT - Rs 35572.20					
50/51 - Contn of Perimeter					
2.40 m ³ , vide TMB P-73					
@ Rs 5411.32/m ³ - Rs 12987.20					
51/52 - Drainage Spout					
8 Nos., vide TMB P-73					
@ Rs 403.09/No - Rs 3225.20					
52/53 - 300 mm irrigation					
pipe - do -					
40.00 m, vide TMB P-73					
@ Rs 851.80/m - Rs 34072.20					
1025775720					



 CamScanner